
Wimbledon Park Other Theft DURNSFORD ROAD victim called police to report that 
unknown suspects have stolen 
the bike from the bike shed 

02/11/2023 
10:00:00 

02/11/2023 
16:00:00 

Wimbledon Park Other Theft ASHEN GROVE Overnight an unknown suspect 
entered a front garden in Ashen 
Grove, SW19 cut the bike lock 
and stole a light blue Pinnacle 
child's pedal cycle valued £250. 

12/10/2023 
11:00:00 

13/10/2023 
08:00:00 

Wimbledon Park Other Theft ACUBA ROAD Victim's shed in the front garden 
broken into and bike stolen 

10/11/2023 
00:01:00 

10/11/2023 
06:00:00 

Wimbledon Park Other Theft MOUNT ROAD SUSPECT HAS STOLEN 
PEDAL CYCLE FROM BIKE 
STORAGE CABIN 

11/11/2023 
21:30:00 

12/11/2023 
07:30:00 

Wimbledon Park Other Criminal 
Damage 

REVELSTOKE 
ROAD 

Unknown suspect has damaged 
cycle storage in victims front 
garden in an attempt to steal 
property. Entry not gained  
damage £1250 

10/11/2023 
20:30:00 

12/11/2023 
22:15:00 

Wimbledon Park Other Theft DAWLISH AVENUE Attempted burglary - someone 
has cut the lock to the victim's 
bike shed but not stolen the bikes 
inside. 

12/11/2023 
05:30:00 

12/11/2023 
05:35:00 

Wimbledon Park Other Theft DURNSFORD ROAD Theft of delivered package 10/11/2023 
10:00:00 

10/11/2023 
16:00:00 

Wimbledon Park Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

DURNSFORD ROAD Vehicle broken into and work 
phone stolen from inside 

31/10/2023 
20:00:00 

01/11/2023 
05:30:00 

Wimbledon Park Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

DURNSFORD ROAD victim called police to report that 
unknown suspects have stolen 
the bike from the bike shed 

02/11/2023 
10:00:00 

02/11/2023 
16:00:00 

Wimbledon Park Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

ASHEN GROVE Overnight an unknown suspect 
entered a front garden in Ashen 
Grove, SW19 cut the bike lock 
and stole a light blue Pinnacle 
child's pedal cycle valued £250. 

12/10/2023 
11:00:00 

13/10/2023 
08:00:00 



Wimbledon Park Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HOME PARK ROAD Theft from Motor vehicle 06/11/2023 
19:30:00 

08/11/2023 
12:30:00 

Wimbledon Park Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

HASLEMERE 
AVENUE 

res burglary bike taken from shed 
in front garden 

10/11/2023 
00:01:00 

10/11/2023 
07:00:00 

Wimbledon Park Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

ACUBA ROAD Victim's shed in the front garden 
broken into and bike stolen 

10/11/2023 
00:01:00 

10/11/2023 
06:00:00 

Wimbledon Park Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

MOUNT ROAD SUSPECT HAS STOLEN 
PEDAL CYCLE FROM BIKE 
STORAGE CABIN 

11/11/2023 
21:30:00 

12/11/2023 
07:30:00 

Wimbledon Park Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

DURNSFORD ROAD Victims van broken into tools and 
other property stolen. 

11/11/2023 
18:00:00 

13/11/2023 
08:00:00 

Wimbledon Park Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

REVELSTOKE 
ROAD 

Unknown suspect has damaged 
cycle storage in victims front 
garden in an attempt to steal 
property. Entry not gained  
damage £1250 

10/11/2023 
20:30:00 

12/11/2023 
22:15:00 

Wimbledon Park Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

DAWLISH AVENUE Attempted burglary - someone 
has cut the lock to the victim's 
bike shed but not stolen the bikes 
inside. 

12/11/2023 
05:30:00 

12/11/2023 
05:35:00 

Wimbledon Park Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

DURNSFORD ROAD Theft of delivered package 10/11/2023 
10:00:00 

10/11/2023 
16:00:00 

Wimbledon Park Burglary in a 
Dwelling 

HOME PARK ROAD Two suspects have forced entry 
to the venue by smashing the 
glass in rear patio door. Have 
entered the venue and stolen a 
briefcase belonging to victim 
before making off from the 
address 

23/11/2023 
18:57:00 

23/11/2023 
19:00:00 

Wimbledon Park Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MELROSE AVENUE motorcycle stolen without keys 
from outside the venue by 
unknown suspect 

24/11/2023 
01:00:00 

24/11/2023 
01:25:00 

Wimbledon Park Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

VINEYARD HILL 
ROAD 

Unknown suspect stole items 
from within the victim's car. 

26/11/2023 
20:30:00 

27/11/2023 
09:30:00 

 


