Wimbledon Park	Other Theft	DURNSFORD ROAD	victim called police to report that unknown suspects have stolen the bike from the bike shed	02/11/2023 10:00:00	02/11/2023 16:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Other Theft	ASHEN GROVE	Overnight an unknown suspect entered a front garden in Ashen Grove, SW19 cut the bike lock and stole a light blue Pinnacle child's pedal cycle valued £250.	12/10/2023 11:00:00	13/10/2023 08:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Other Theft	ACUBA ROAD	Victim's shed in the front garden broken into and bike stolen	10/11/2023 00:01:00	10/11/2023 06:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Other Theft	MOUNT ROAD	SUSPECT HAS STOLEN PEDAL CYCLE FROM BIKE STORAGE CABIN	11/11/2023 21:30:00	12/11/2023 07:30:00
Wimbledon Park	Other Criminal Damage	REVELSTOKE ROAD	Unknown suspect has damaged cycle storage in victims front garden in an attempt to steal property. Entry not gained damage £1250	10/11/2023 20:30:00	12/11/2023 22:15:00
Wimbledon Park	Other Theft	DAWLISH AVENUE	Attempted burglary - someone has cut the lock to the victim's bike shed but not stolen the bikes inside.	12/11/2023 05:30:00	12/11/2023 05:35:00
Wimbledon Park	Other Theft	DURNSFORD ROAD	Theft of delivered package	10/11/2023 10:00:00	10/11/2023 16:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	DURNSFORD ROAD	Vehicle broken into and work phone stolen from inside	31/10/2023 20:00:00	01/11/2023 05:30:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	DURNSFORD ROAD	victim called police to report that unknown suspects have stolen the bike from the bike shed	02/11/2023 10:00:00	02/11/2023 16:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	ASHEN GROVE	Overnight an unknown suspect entered a front garden in Ashen Grove, SW19 cut the bike lock and stole a light blue Pinnacle child's pedal cycle valued £250.	12/10/2023 11:00:00	13/10/2023 08:00:00

Wimbledon Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	HOME PARK ROAD	Theft from Motor vehicle	06/11/2023 19:30:00	08/11/2023 12:30:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	HASLEMERE AVENUE	res burglary bike taken from shed in front garden	10/11/2023 00:01:00	10/11/2023 07:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	ACUBA ROAD	Victim's shed in the front garden broken into and bike stolen	10/11/2023 00:01:00	10/11/2023 06:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	MOUNT ROAD	SUSPECT HAS STOLEN PEDAL CYCLE FROM BIKE STORAGE CABIN	11/11/2023 21:30:00	12/11/2023 07:30:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	DURNSFORD ROAD	Victims van broken into tools and other property stolen.	11/11/2023 18:00:00	13/11/2023 08:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	REVELSTOKE ROAD	Unknown suspect has damaged cycle storage in victims front garden in an attempt to steal property. Entry not gained damage £1250	10/11/2023 20:30:00	12/11/2023 22:15:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	DAWLISH AVENUE	Attempted burglary - someone has cut the lock to the victim's bike shed but not stolen the bikes inside.	12/11/2023 05:30:00	12/11/2023 05:35:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	DURNSFORD ROAD	Theft of delivered package	10/11/2023 10:00:00	10/11/2023 16:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	HOME PARK ROAD	Two suspects have forced entry to the venue by smashing the glass in rear patio door. Have entered the venue and stolen a briefcase belonging to victim before making off from the address	23/11/2023 18:57:00	23/11/2023 19:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MELROSE AVENUE	motorcycle stolen without keys from outside the venue by unknown suspect	24/11/2023 01:00:00	24/11/2023 01:25:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	VINEYARD HILL ROAD	Unknown suspect stole items from within the victim's car.	26/11/2023 20:30:00	27/11/2023 09:30:00